Number of dog attack incidents reported by all councils from 1 July 2016 to 30 September 2016 (1st Quarter 2016/17)

A dog attack can include any incident where a dog rushes at, attacks, bites, harasses or chases any person or animal (other than vermin),

whether or not any injury is caused to the person or animal.

Attacks on People

(8) (G)
(A) Total dog attack © . () ) B) i (F) I\‘lumbe:‘r of
Council Name o . | No of people involved | No of people involved Total number of Total animals attacked | Microchipped
incidentsireported in serious attacks> | in less serious attacks > people attacked dogs in LGA*

Albury City Council 10 3 3 6 7 22,933
Armidale Dumaresq Council 3 1 0 1 2 10,655
Ashfield, The Council of the Municipality of 1 0 1 1 1 4,476
Auburn Council 3 0 1 1 2 5,843
Ballina Shire Council 27 2 13 15 17 11,878
Balranald Shire Council No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported 292
Bankstown City Council 8 1 3 4 7 26,281
Bathurst Regional Council 11 1 4 5 12 19,872
Bega Valley Shire Council 9 3 3 6 15,057
Bellingen Shire Council 3 0 1 1 7 4,566
Berrigan Shire Council 1 0 0 0 2 2,858
Blacktown City Council 3 1 0 1 3 73,802
Bland Shire Council 5 0 1 1 17 2,336
Blayney Shire Council 1 0 0 0 8 4,454
Blue Mountains City Council 15 1 4 5 16 24,596
Bogan Shire Council 1 1 0 1 0 1,673
Bombala Council No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported 1,116
Boorowa Council No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported 842
Botany Bay, The Council of the City of 2 2 0 2 1 5,596
Bourke Shire Council 1 0 1 1 0 1,793
Brewarrina Shire Council No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported 776
Broken Hill City Council 8 0 2 2 18 11,130
Burwood Council No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported 4,070
Byron Shire Council 1 0 0 0 1 9,722
Cabonne Council No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported 5,743
Camden Council 13 0 5 5 14 22,385




Campbelltown City Council
Canada Bay Council, City of
Canterbury City Council
Carrathool Shire Council
Central Darling Shire Council
Cessnock City Council
Clarence Valley Council
Cobar Shire Council

Coffs Harbour City Council
Conargo Shire Council
Coolamon Shire Council
Cooma-Monaro Shire Council
Coonamble Shire Council
Cootamundra Shire Council
Corowa Shire Council
Cowra Shire Council
Deniliquin Council

Dubbo City Council

Dungog Shire Council
Eurobodalla Shire Council
Fairfield City Council

Forbes Shire Council
Gilgandra Shire Council
Glen Innes Severn Council
Gloucester Shire Council
Gosford City Council
Goulburn Mulwaree Council
Great Lakes Council
Greater Hume Shire Council
Greater Taree City Council
Griffith City Council
Gundagai Shire Council
Gunnedah Shire Council
Guyra Shire Council

Gwydir Shire Council
Harden Shire Council
Hawkesbury City Council
Hay Shire Council

19
3
5
1

No Attacks reported
16
31

No Attacks reported
8

No Attacks reported
3

N = NN

10
7
23
3
No Attacks reported
15
8
1
3
No Attacks reported
74
1
7
6
27
9
No Attacks reported

No Attacks reported

w = o

0

No Attacks reported
0
4

No Attacks reported
2

No Attacks reported
0

0o OO - O

0

No Attacks reported
4
0
0
0

No Attacks reported
5

w O O O

1
No Attacks reported

No Attacks reported

O = W

1

No Attacks reported
5
5

No Attacks reported
3

No Attacks reported
3

N O WwoOkrkr onN

2
No Attacks reported
8
0
0
0
No Attacks reported
41
1
1
2
12
4
No Attacks reported
2
0
0
2
1
No Attacks reported

11
2
3
1

No Attacks reported
5
9

No Attacks reported
5

No Attacks reported
3

oOoNMNOBR LN

12
2
No Attacks reported
12
0
0
0
No Attacks reported
46
1
1
2
15
5
No Attacks reported

No Attacks reported

16
2
3
1
No Attacks reported
18
41
No Attacks reported
3
No Attacks reported
5
0
7
0
12
12
21
50
1
No Attacks reported
6
44
10
6
No Attacks reported
51
0
9
19
19
8
No Attacks reported
0
0
8
17
4
No Attacks reported

42,926
10,389
13,917
1,459
984
29,761
21,992
2,820
23,760
147
2,424
4,708
3,199
4,359
4,781
6,304
2,964
19,802
5,031
14,554
28,360
3,746
2,355
5,383
2,158
51,297
13,359
13,008
5,486
23,102
7,633
1,451
7,629
2,472
3,175
1,838
35,425
1,867




Hills Shire Council, The
Holroyd City Council

Hornsby, The Council of the Shire of
Hunters Hill, The Council of the Municipality
Hurstville City Council

Inverell Shire Council
Jerilderie Shire Council

Junee Shire Council

Kempsey Shire Council

Kiama, The Council of the Municipality of
Kogarah Municipal Council
Ku-ring-gai Council

Kyogle Council

Lachlan Shire Council

Lake Macquarie City Council
Lane Cove Municipal Council
Leeton Shire Council
Leichhardt Municipal Council
Lismore City Council

Lithgow Council, City of
Liverpool City Council
Liverpool Plains Shire Council
Lockhart Shire Council
Maitland City Council

Manly Council

Marrickville Council
Mid-Western Regional Council
Moree Plains Shire Council
Mosman Municipal Council
Murray Shire Council
Murrumbidgee Shire Council
Muswellbrook Shire Council
Nambucca Shire Council
Narrabri Shire Council
Narrandera Shire Council
Narromine Shire Council
Newcastle City Council

North Sydney Council

22
3
12
No Attacks reported
7
7
No Attacks reported
No Attacks reported

No Attacks reported
38
1

No Attacks reported
26
1
2
11
28
2
No Attacks reported
No Attacks reported
4

N = W s

20
No Attacks reported

5
0
1
No Attacks reported
0
0
No Attacks reported
No Attacks reported

No Attacks reported
7

=, O b O OO

0
No Attacks reported
8

N = O O

1
No Attacks reported
No Attacks reported
0

O O O -

1
No Attacks reported

5
0
3
No Attacks reported
9
1
No Attacks reported
No Attacks reported

No Attacks reported
18
1
1
3
13
0
1
0
No Attacks reported
5
0
1
1
20
0
No Attacks reported
No Attacks reported
2

O O K

13
No Attacks reported

10
0
4
No Attacks reported
9
1
No Attacks reported
No Attacks reported

No Attacks reported
25
1
1
3
17
0
2
0
No Attacks reported
13

1
2
22
1
No Attacks reported
No Attacks reported
2

O ON

14
No Attacks reported

20
3
8
No Attacks reported
2
19
No Attacks reported
No Attacks reported

No Attacks reported
32
0
19
5
15
3
6
13
No Attacks reported
29
1
1
41
33
3
No Attacks reported
No Attacks reported
2

w N PWw

13
No Attacks reported

42,217
13,863
32,430
2,466
10,888
9,163
545
2,463
12,846
6,000
6,557
21,773
3,270
3,129
71,180
4,563
4,979
11,067
13,744
12,114
39,342
4,900
1,484
29,519
5,864
12,705
13,568
6,147
4,553
2,385
1,006
8,582
6,564
6,116
2,876
3,795
43,422
6,110




Oberon Council
Orange City Council
Palerang Council
Parkes Shire Council

Parramatta City Council

Penrith City Council
Pittwater Council

Port Macquarie-Hastings Council

Port Stephens Council

Queanbeyan City Council

Randwick City Council

Richmond Valley Council

Rockdale City Council
Ryde City Council

Shellharbour City Council
Shoalhaven City Council
Singleton Shire Council
Snowy River Shire Council
Strathfield Municipal Council
Sutherland Shire Council
Sydney, Council of the City of
Tamworth Regional Council

Temora Shire Council

Tenterfield Shire Council
Tumbarumba Shire Council

Tumut Shire Council
Tweed Shire Council

Upper Hunter Shire Council
Upper Lachlan Shire Council

Uralla Shire Council
Urana Shire Council

Wagga Wagga City Council
Wakool, The Council of the Shire of

Walcha Council
Walgett Shire Council
Warren Shire Council
Warringah Council

Warrumbungle Shire Council

No Attacks reported
33
1
9
16
13
20
8
18
7
12
No Attacks reported
2
13
12
36
4
No Attacks reported
No Attacks reported
43
39
2
No Attacks reported
No Attacks reported
No Attacks reported
7
7
1
No Attacks reported
No Attacks reported
No Attacks reported
10
No Attacks reported
1
4
No Attacks reported
10
3

No Attacks reported
4

O NN W WL - O

2
No Attacks reported
1
4
2
2
0
No Attacks reported
No Attacks reported
4
4
0
No Attacks reported
No Attacks reported
No Attacks reported
2
0
0
No Attacks reported
No Attacks reported
No Attacks reported
1
No Attacks reported
0
2
No Attacks reported
0
0

No Attacks reported
24
0
2
8
5
11
0
11
2
0
No Attacks reported
0
1
5
12
0
No Attacks reported
No Attacks reported
18
17
0
No Attacks reported
No Attacks reported
No Attacks reported
9
5
0
No Attacks reported
No Attacks reported
No Attacks reported
4
No Attacks reported
0
0
No Attacks reported
4
0

No Attacks reported
28
0
3
13
8
14
2
13
2
2
No Attacks reported
1
5
7
14
0
No Attacks reported
No Attacks reported
22
21
0
No Attacks reported
No Attacks reported
No Attacks reported
11
5
0
No Attacks reported
No Attacks reported
No Attacks reported
5
No Attacks reported
0
2
No Attacks reported
4
0

No Attacks reported
45
1
16
10
8
9
7
18
8
10
No Attacks reported
0
9
8
40
4
No Attacks reported
No Attacks reported
29
25
3
No Attacks reported
No Attacks reported
No Attacks reported
12
4
1
No Attacks reported
No Attacks reported
No Attacks reported
12
No Attacks reported
10
9
No Attacks reported
8
15

3,142
18,095
7,140
6,285
21,323
64,594
15,253
25,158
27,968
14,640
16,233
9,413
11,694
13,095
23,341
38,664
12,556
2,154
3,752
43,257
18,585
32,436
2,551
2,706
1,603
5,682
25,818
8,234
3,140
4,100
645
31,295
1,295
1,244
2,670
1,208
26,493
5,421




Waverley Council

1

1

1

2

1

8,593

Weddin Shire Council No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported 1,638
Wellington Council No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported 4,226
Wentworth Shire Council 2 2 0 2 2 3,676
Willoughby City Council 4 0 1 1 3 9,123
Wingecarribee Shire Council 18 1 5 6 14 21,229
Wollondilly Shire Council 50 5 26 31 60 25,629
Wollongong City Council 64 10 29 39 46 50,479
Woollahra Municipal Council 7 1 2 3 5 8,473
Wyong Shire Council 52 6 39 45 43 55,262
Yass Valley Council No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported 7,578
Young Shire Council 4 0 1 1 3 5,214
Total 1,228 162 499 661 1,327 1,958,968

1. As an incident may involve multiple people and/or animals the total dog attack incidents reported for each council in columns E and F may not necessarily add up to the total incidents
2. These are attacks where a person was involved AND where the injury resulted in medical treatment, hospitalisation or death.
3. These are attacks where a person was involved but no injury required medical treatment etc.
4. The number of dogs microchipped in an LGA may not reflect the total number of dogs residing in that LGA.




	3a_web_report - ready

