Number of dog attack incidents reported by all councils from 1 July 2016 to 30 September 2016 (1st Quarter 2016/17)

A dog attack can include any incident where a dog rushes at, attacks, bites, harasses or chases any person or animal (other than vermin), whether or not any injury is caused to the person or animal.

			Attacks on People			
(A) Council Name	(B) Total dog attack incidents reported ¹	(C) No of people involved in serious attacks ²	(D) No of people involved in less serious attacks ³	(E) Total number of people attacked	(F) Total animals attacked	(G) Number of Microchipped dogs in LGA ⁴
Albury City Council	10	3	3	6	7	22,933
Armidale Dumaresq Council	3	1	0	1	2	10,655
Ashfield, The Council of the Municipality of	1	0	1	1	1	4,476
Auburn Council	3	0	1	1	2	5,843
Ballina Shire Council	27	2	13	15	17	11,878
Balranald Shire Council	No Attacks reported	No Attacks reported	No Attacks reported	No Attacks reported	No Attacks reported	292
Bankstown City Council	8	1	3	4	7	26,281
Bathurst Regional Council	11	1	4	5	12	19,872
Bega Valley Shire Council	9	3	3	6	4	15,057
Bellingen Shire Council	3	0	1	1	7	4,566
Berrigan Shire Council	1	0	0	0	2	2,858
Blacktown City Council	3	1	0	1	3	73,802
Bland Shire Council	5	0	1	1	17	2,336
Blayney Shire Council	1	0	0	0	8	4,454
Blue Mountains City Council	15	1	4	5	16	24,596
Bogan Shire Council	1	1	0	1	0	1,673
Bombala Council	No Attacks reported	No Attacks reported	No Attacks reported	No Attacks reported	No Attacks reported	1,116
Boorowa Council	No Attacks reported	No Attacks reported	No Attacks reported	No Attacks reported	No Attacks reported	842
Botany Bay, The Council of the City of	2	2	0	2	1	5,596
Bourke Shire Council	1	0	1	1	0	1,793
Brewarrina Shire Council	No Attacks reported	No Attacks reported	No Attacks reported	No Attacks reported	No Attacks reported	776
Broken Hill City Council	8	0	2	2	18	11,130
Burwood Council	No Attacks reported	No Attacks reported	No Attacks reported	No Attacks reported	No Attacks reported	4,070
Byron Shire Council	1	0	0	0	1	9,722
Cabonne Council	No Attacks reported	No Attacks reported	No Attacks reported	No Attacks reported	No Attacks reported	5,743
Camden Council	13	0	5	5	14	22,385

Campbelltown City Council	19	8	3	11	16	42,926
Canada Bay Council, City of	3	1	1	2	2	10,389
Canterbury City Council	5	3	0	3	3	13,917
Carrathool Shire Council	1	0	1	1	1	1,459
Central Darling Shire Council	No Attacks reported	984				
Cessnock City Council	16	0	5	5	18	29,761
Clarence Valley Council	31	4	5	9	41	21,992
Cobar Shire Council	No Attacks reported	2,820				
Coffs Harbour City Council	8	2	3	5	3	23,760
Conargo Shire Council	No Attacks reported	147				
Coolamon Shire Council	3	0	3	3	5	2,424
Cooma-Monaro Shire Council	2	0	2	2	0	4,708
Coonamble Shire Council	2	1	0	1	7	3,199
Cootamundra Shire Council	1	0	1	1	0	4,359
Corowa Shire Council	2	0	0	0	12	4,781
Cowra Shire Council	10	1	3	4	12	6,304
Deniliquin Council	7	0	0	0	21	2,964
Dubbo City Council	23	5	7	12	50	19,802
Dungog Shire Council	3	0	2	2	1	5,031
Eurobodalla Shire Council	No Attacks reported	14,554				
Fairfield City Council	15	4	8	12	6	28,360
Forbes Shire Council	8	0	0	0	44	3,746
Gilgandra Shire Council	1	0	0	0	10	2,355
Glen Innes Severn Council	3	0	0	0	6	5,383
Gloucester Shire Council	No Attacks reported	2,158				
Gosford City Council	74	5	41	46	51	51,297
Goulburn Mulwaree Council	1	0	1	1	0	13,359
Great Lakes Council	7	0	1	1	9	13,008
Greater Hume Shire Council	6	0	2	2	19	5,486
Greater Taree City Council	27	3	12	15	19	23,102
Griffith City Council	9	1	4	5	8	7,633
Gundagai Shire Council	No Attacks reported	1,451				
Gunnedah Shire Council	1	0	2	2	0	7,629
Guyra Shire Council	1	1	0	1	0	2,472
Gwydir Shire Council	1	0	0	0	8	3,175
Harden Shire Council	9	0	2	2	17	1,838
Hawkesbury City Council	7	2	1	3	4	35,425
Hay Shire Council	No Attacks reported	1,867				

Hills Shire Council, The	22	5	5	10	20	42,217
Holroyd City Council	3	0	0	0	3	13,863
Hornsby, The Council of the Shire of	12	1	3	4	8	32,430
Hunters Hill, The Council of the Municipality	No Attacks reported	2,466				
Hurstville City Council	7	0	9	9	2	10,888
Inverell Shire Council	7	0	1	1	19	9,163
Jerilderie Shire Council	No Attacks reported	545				
Junee Shire Council	No Attacks reported	2,463				
Kempsey Shire Council	6	2	1	3	4	12,846
Kiama, The Council of the Municipality of	6	0	1	1	6	6,000
Kogarah Municipal Council	2	1	0	1	2	6,557
Ku-ring-gai Council	4	0	2	2	2	21,773
Kyogle Council	4	0	2	2	3	3,270
Lachlan Shire Council	No Attacks reported	3,129				
Lake Macquarie City Council	38	7	18	25	32	71,180
Lane Cove Municipal Council	1	0	1	1	0	4,563
Leeton Shire Council	8	0	1	1	19	4,979
Leichhardt Municipal Council	7	0	3	3	5	11,067
Lismore City Council	24	4	13	17	15	13,744
Lithgow Council, City of	2	0	0	0	3	12,114
Liverpool City Council	4	1	1	2	6	39,342
Liverpool Plains Shire Council	2	0	0	0	13	4,900
Lockhart Shire Council	No Attacks reported	1,484				
Maitland City Council	26	8	5	13	29	29,519
Manly Council	1	0	0	0	1	5,864
Marrickville Council	2	0	1	1	1	12,705
Mid-Western Regional Council	11	1	1	2	41	13,568
Moree Plains Shire Council	28	2	20	22	33	6,147
Mosman Municipal Council	2	1	0	1	3	4,553
Murray Shire Council	No Attacks reported	2,385				
Murrumbidgee Shire Council	No Attacks reported	1,006				
Muswellbrook Shire Council	4	0	2	2	2	8,582
Nambucca Shire Council	4	1	1	2	3	6,564
Narrabri Shire Council	3	0	0	0	4	6,116
Narrandera Shire Council	1	0	1	1	2	2,876
Narromine Shire Council	2	0	0	0	3	3,795
Newcastle City Council	20	1	13	14	13	43,422
North Sydney Council	No Attacks reported	6,110				

Oberon Council	No Attacks reported	3,142				
Orange City Council	33	4	24	28	45	18,095
Palerang Council	1	0	0	0	1	7,140
Parkes Shire Council	9	1	2	3	16	6,285
Parramatta City Council	16	5	8	13	10	21,323
Penrith City Council	13	3	5	8	8	64,594
Pittwater Council	20	3	11	14	9	15,253
Port Macquarie-Hastings Council	8	2	0	2	7	25,158
Port Stephens Council	18	2	11	13	18	27,968
Queanbeyan City Council	7	0	2	2	8	14,640
Randwick City Council	12	2	0	2	10	16,233
Richmond Valley Council	No Attacks reported	9,413				
Rockdale City Council	2	1	0	1	0	11,694
Ryde City Council	13	4	1	5	9	13,095
Shellharbour City Council	12	2	5	7	8	23,341
Shoalhaven City Council	36	2	12	14	40	38,664
Singleton Shire Council	4	0	0	0	4	12,556
Snowy River Shire Council	No Attacks reported	2,154				
Strathfield Municipal Council	No Attacks reported	3,752				
Sutherland Shire Council	43	4	18	22	29	43,257
Sydney, Council of the City of	39	4	17	21	25	18,585
Tamworth Regional Council	2	0	0	0	3	32,436
Temora Shire Council	No Attacks reported	2,551				
Tenterfield Shire Council	No Attacks reported	2,706				
Tumbarumba Shire Council	No Attacks reported	1,603				
Tumut Shire Council	7	2	9	11	12	5,682
Tweed Shire Council	7	0	5	5	4	25,818
Upper Hunter Shire Council	1	0	0	0	1	8,234
Upper Lachlan Shire Council	No Attacks reported	3,140				
Uralla Shire Council	No Attacks reported	4,100				
Urana Shire Council	No Attacks reported	645				
Wagga Wagga City Council	10	1	4	5	12	31,295
Wakool, The Council of the Shire of	No Attacks reported	1,295				
Walcha Council	1	0	0	0	10	1,244
Walgett Shire Council	4	2	0	2	9	2,670
Warren Shire Council	No Attacks reported	1,208				
Warringah Council	10	0	4	4	8	26,493
Warrumbungle Shire Council	3	0	0	0	15	5,421

Waverley Council	1	1	1	2	1	8,593
Weddin Shire Council	No Attacks reported	1,638				
Wellington Council	No Attacks reported	4,226				
Wentworth Shire Council	2	2	0	2	2	3,676
Willoughby City Council	4	0	1	1	3	9,123
Wingecarribee Shire Council	18	1	5	6	14	21,229
Wollondilly Shire Council	50	5	26	31	60	25,629
Wollongong City Council	64	10	29	39	46	50,479
Woollahra Municipal Council	7	1	2	3	5	8,473
Wyong Shire Council	52	6	39	45	43	55,262
Yass Valley Council	No Attacks reported	7,578				
Young Shire Council	4	0	1	1	3	5,214
Total	1,228	162	499	661	1,327	1,958,968

1. As an incident may involve multiple people and/or animals the total dog attack incidents reported for each council in columns E and F may not necessarily add up to the total incidents

2. These are attacks where a person was involved AND where the injury resulted in medical treatment, hospitalisation or death.

3. These are attacks where a person was involved but no injury required medical treatment etc.

4. The number of dogs microchipped in an LGA may not reflect the total number of dogs residing in that LGA.